
List of recipients of notice about Roger’s appointment as Chief of the Division of Radiation Research and 

the demise of the Section of Cancer Biology 

 

----- Original Message -----  

From: "karel campbell" <campbeka@UMDNJ.EDU> 

To: "Hani Abujudeh" <judehmd@yahoo.com>; "Terry Aquino" <aquino@umdnj.edu>; 

"Sohail Contractor" <sohailcontractor@hotmail.com>; "Robert Fountila" 

<robertfountila@aol.com>; "Devang Gor" <roentgen1895@yahoo.com>; "Clay 

Hinrichs" <yalcnih@aol.com>; "David Hirschorn" <hirschor@umdnj.edu>; "Mary Hu" 

<beston2@yahoo.com>; "Chris Mele" <mele@umdnj.edu>; "Jane Rothenberg" 

<drjane01@aol.com>; "Effi Samuels" <ephraimfishel@yahoo.com>; "Kartik Shah" 

<shahka@umdnj.edu>; "Vivek Sharma" <sharmav60@hotmail.com>; "George Visvikis" 

<george9899@aol.com>; "Al Ybasco" <ybasco@yahoo.com>; "Joy Anderson" 

<andersje@umdnj.edu>; "Marcia Blacksin" <blacksin@umdnj.edu>; "Charles Cathcart" 

<cathcacs@umdnj.edu>; "Kyunghee Cho" <chokc@umdnj.edu>; "Helene Hill" 

<hill@umdnj.edu>; "Roger Howell" <rhowell@umdnj.edu>; "Andrew Kalnin" 

<kalninaj@umdnj.edu>; "Huey-Jen Lee" <leehu@umdnj.edu>; "Kristine Mosier" 

<kmrad@aol.com>; "Ronald Wachsberg" <wachsbrh@umdnj.edu>; "Leo Wolansky" 

<lwolansky@aol.com>; "Wen-Ching Liu" <wliu@umdnj.edu>; "Loren Godfrey" 

<godfrelo@umdnj.edu>; "Robert Halvorsen" <halvorra@umdnj.edu>; "Andre Holodny" 

<holodnai@umdnj.edu>; "Jeffrey Farkas" <farkasje@umdnj.edu>; "Corey Eber" 

<ebercd@umdnj.edu>; "Edouard Azzam" <Azzamei@umdnj.edu>; "Philip 

Bahramipour" <bahramph@umdnj.edu>; "Daniel Contractor" <contrada@umdnj.edu>; 

"Sosamma Methratta" <methrast@umdnj.edu>; "Jill Siegel" <siegeljr@umdnj.edu>; 

"Marc Simmons" <simmonmz@umdnj.edu>; "Malti Trivedi" <trivedma@umdnj.edu>; 

"Cornelia Wenokor" <wenokoco@umdnj.edu>; "Jutta Greweldinger" 

<greweldinger@aol.com>; "Helene Goldfarb" <goldfahe@umdnj.edu>; "Joel Bloom" 

<bloomjo@umdnj.edu>; "Debra Green" <green.debra_j@east-orange.va.gov> 

Sent: Wednesday, July 11, 2001 5:25 PM 

Subject: Announcements 

 

> I am pleased to announce that Dr. Roger Howell has accepted my 

> invitation to serve as the Chief of the Division of Radiation Research. 

> Please see the attached memo. 

>  

> Stephen R. Baker, MD 

> Professor and Chair 

> 
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